Single turn Potentiometer
Carbon Resistive Element
Dust Proof Enclosure
Polyester Substrate
Wiper Position at 50% or fully clockwise
Supplied in magazines for automatic insertion
Long life model for low cost control potentiometer application
Self Extinguishable Plastic  UL 94V0, Lead free

Marking: Resistance and date code
Standard Packing: 200pcs/bag
How To Order:
ET105 - V ( Horizontal Mount / Vertical Adjust)
Standard Resistance Table:
ET105 - Rotor
Special Resistance Available
ELECSOUND ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED
TEL: 0086-755-83045964           FAX: 0086-755-82948027
ET105  10mm Carbon Trimming Potentiometer      ELECSOUND®
5000000 505
Resistance Resistance
(Ohms) Code
101
330 331
Website: www.elecsound.com.cn Eamil:sales@elecsound.com.cn
100
2000000 205
1000 102
10000 103
22000 223
33000 333
50000 503
100000 104
1000000 105
200000 204
500000 504
EL
EC
SO
UND 1
/1